

D

ITEM NO.68

COURT NO.13

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9598/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 01/10/2012 in CR No.99/2012 of The  
HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR)

S.K. ASHALATA MURTI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MOHIT AGRAWAL

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.)

Date: 17/02/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. K. Swami, Adv.  
Mrs. Prabha Swami, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Arjun Garg, Adv.  
Mr. Mohit Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matter on 21-2-2014.

| (Vishal Anand)  
| Court Master

| | (Indu Pokhriyal)  
| | Court Master

| |  
|